ITEM # GG-1199

ifi GOURMET

A SWEET COMPANY

1. General Product Information

Item No.
Product Name
Brand

Shelf Life
Country of Origin
UPC Number

96311

Spaghetti Shavings - Dark
ifiGOURMET

12 Months

Belgium

5425024211211

2. Description

Short Description
Color

Smell

Taste

Texture

Spaghetti Shavings - Dark
Characteristic
Characteristic
Characteristic
Characteristic

3. Ingredients List

Cocoa Mass (48.84%), Sugar (43.04%)*, Cocoa Butter (5.61%), Butter Oil (2.00%), Soy Lecithin (0.5%)*,

Vanilla Powder (0.01%). * Non-GMO

4. Nutritional Value (100 g)

Carbohydrates
sugars

Energy

Protein

Total Fat Amount
saturated fats
trans fat
Sodium
Cholesterol
Calcium

Iron

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Fiber
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55.0g
43.8g
562 kcal
6.00g
34.0g
20.8¢g
0.1g
5.0mg
8.00mg
45.0mg
9.00mg
67 iu
0.0mg
8.00g
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5. Microbiological Parameters

Total Plate Count Max 5,000/g
Yeasts and Molds Max 100/g
Enterobacteriaceae Max 10/g
E.coli Absent/g
Salmonella Absent/25g

6. Suitability of the Product for:

Suitable Not Suitable Certified
Vegans X
Vegetarians X
Kosher X ou

7. Allergens

Recipe Contains May Contain Traces
Soy X
Milk X

This product is not produced with GMO, according to EC/1829/2003 and EC/1830/2003. There is no labeling
required.

9. Natural Statement

This product contains no artificial ingredients and is considered to be all natural.

10. Packaging

Case Dimensions Master Case Dimensions

Length (in) 15.00 Length (in) 23.00
Width (in) 11.00 Width (in) 15.00
Height (in) 6.00 Height (in) 18.50
Case Weight Master Case Weight

Net (lb.) 5.50 Net (Ib.) 33.00
Gross (Ib.) 6.30 Gross (Ib.) 37.80
Pallet Configuration

Cases Per Layer (TI) 10 Cases Per Master Case --
Layers Per Pallet (HI) 13

Cases Per Pallet 130 Pounds Per Case 5.5

11. Storage
Store in a cool and dry place in the original packaging. 59-64°F or 15-18 °C. RH <60%

12. Product Coding Legend
Batch Code: xxxxxx/yyyy xxxxxx —order code, yyyy — production date
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Nutrition Facts
Serving size (100g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 560

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 349 44°%
Saturated Fat 20.8g 104%
Trans Fat 0.1g

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 5mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 559 20%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 449

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 6g 12%

.|
Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, iron, and
potassium

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
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